
Total 1,337,396,388 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on
October 31, 2024. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

As on October 31, 2024

Sponsors & Directors

Government

Institutions

Foreign Investors

Public

                                  Total:

Name of the Category Number of Shares Percentage

433,968,874

Nil

547,270,034

13,490,756

342,666,724

1,337,396,388

32.45

Nil

40.92

1.01

25.62

100.00


